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Bib# |Name Heatl |Heat2 |Heat3 |TotalTime |Place
60]Zahra Goldsmith 14.37 14.34 14.81 43.52 1st
64|Warwick Ainsworth 1 18.21 16.97 18.86 54.04 2nd
66| Taylor Parsons 1 18.43 | 17.69 | 20.91 57.03 3rd |
71|Kt Kung 2 19.56 19.09 19.50 58.15 4th
68|Wayne Window 18.54 17.56 22.94 59.04 5th
96|Matt Grilk 2 18.48 19.38 21.95 59.81 6th
63|Richard Grilk 18.62 20.95 22.86 1.02.43 7th
69|Kt Kung 1 19.34 20.99 22.45 1.02.78 8th
62|Lily McPhee 24.22 24.59 26.26 1.15.07 9th
65|Warwick Ainsworth 2 20.95 26.41 28.99 1.16.35 10th
98]Amber Booth 2 26.26 28.98 24.34 1.19.58 ok
97|Matt Grilk 1 17.89 41.64 25.24 1.24.77 * %
86]Amber Booth 1 30.06 31.49 25.78 1.27.33 * %
61|Nalene Schermers 33.23 34.49 31.88 1.39.60 i
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Total Time
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25.76
23.34
18.65
30.55
26.78
24.73
28.59
illy Valentine 2 33.87
aylor Parsons 32.51
illy Valentine 1 54.25

17.16
21.34
24.02
18.78
32.97
235.52
27.96
41.26
49.42
1.02.64

17.26
22.78
28.14
22.67
19.52
29.67
25.43
34.03
56.68
40.21

1.00.18
1.07.46
1.10.81
1.12.00
1.19.27
1.19.92
1.21.98
1.49.16
2.18.61
2:37:10 10th

Steven Mulders

Priya Wilson

Lin Burger

Caleb Griggs

Jac Rich

Jordan White
arly Spence
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Anna Sewell

Pria Wilson

Carlyn Leaver
illy Valentine

19.24
21.90
29.69

Total Time
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33.06
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58.58
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1.26.58
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